Property : 1092 - Westin Cancun

Group Delegate

Run Date: 23-May-08 13:33:54

Group : 7003 - Xv Congreso Internacional De Algebra

Guest

Ahn, Eunkyung

Aminu, Abdulhadi

(S*) Tam, Kin

Arav, Marina

Arce, Beatriz

Arciniega, Jose Antonio

(S*) Jimenez, Ronald Richard
Arico’, Antonio

(S*) Estatico, Claudio

(S*) Bruno, lannazzo

Ariza Garcia, Maria De Lourde
(S*) Lopez Truijillo, Alma Delia
Arroyo, Maria Jose

Avila Romero, Julio Cesar
(S*) Prieto Moreno, Kernel Enrique
Barbsley, John

Barrett, Wayne

(S*) Grout, Jason

Barria, Jose

Baur, Ulrike

Bella, Thomas

Benner, Peter

(S*) Fassbender, Heike
Berman, Abraham

Bernal Vilchis, Fernando

(S*) Villalobos, Armando Esteban
Bianchini, Barbara

Bini, Dario

Boettcher, Albrecht

Boimond, Jean-Louis

Bru, Rafael

Brualdi, Richard

Arrive

15-Jun-08
14-Jun-08
14-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
13-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
13-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
14-Jun-08
14-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
14-Jun-08
16-Jun-08
14-Jun-08
14-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
14-Jun-08
14-Jun-08
14-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
15-Jun-08

Depart

20-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
20-Jun-08
22-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
22-Jun-08
22-Jun-08
22-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
22-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
22-Jun-08
20-Jun-08
20-Jun-08
22-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
19-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
20-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
20-Jun-08

Conf. #

73273395
563260713
563260713
483273381
923265393
346988379
346988379
93271838
93271838
93271838
336988379
336988379
673265394
356988379
356988379
936988303
223264703
223264703
513270714
583260343
993272840
843264178
843264178
743271639
376988379
376988379
796988360
3269782
493265393
533273022
303270217
603264382
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Property : 1092 - Westin Cancun

Group Delegate

Run Date: 23-May-08 13:33:54

Group : 7003 - Xv Congreso Internacional De Algebra

Guest

Bruno, lannazzo

(S*) Arico’, Antonio

(S*) Estatico, Claudio
Bunch, James

Butkovic, Peter

Canogar, Roberto
Carriegos, Miguel
Castro-Gonz Lez, Nieves
Catral, Minerva
Coronado, Erick

(S*) Cortes, Javier De Jesus
Corral, Cristina
Corrizeau, Claudia
Cortes, Javier De Jesus
(S*) Coronado, Erick
Cortes, Vanesa

Cox, Steven

Cravo, Gloria

Damm, Tobias

(S*) Karow, Michael

Davila, Adriana

(S*) Hernandez Cedillo, Magdalena

Day, Jane

(S*) Dealba, Luz
Dealba, Luz

(S*) Day, Jane
Deatt, Louis
Dhillon, Inderijit
Djordjevic, Slavisa
Dobovisek, Mirko
Dolinar, Gregor

Dopazo, Esther

Arrive

15-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
14-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
14-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
14-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
14-Jun-08
14-Jun-08
14-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
13-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
14-Jun-08
14-Jun-08
14-Jun-08

Depart

22-Jun-08
22-Jun-08
22-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
24-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
18-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
20-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
20-Jun-08
20-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
23-Jun-08
20-Jun-08
21-Jun-08

Conf. #

93271838

93271838

93271838

243269855
213260713
153272174
913262935
413272666
653267938
416988379
416988379
223270389
86988341

416988379
416988379
933269086
993267546
206988328
423272601
423272601
386988379
386988379
903263542
903263542
903263542
903263542
313273335
463270530
813259237
463267448
583269470
953272676
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Group Delegate

Run Date: 23-May-08 13:33:54

Property : 1092 - Westin Cancun Group : 7003 - Xv Congreso Internacional De Algebra
Guest Arrive Depart Conf. #
Duffner Monteiro, Antonia 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 663256439
Engel, Gernot 14-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 503267809
Espinoza, Daniel 13-Jun-08 22-Jun-08 96988355
Estatico, Claudio 15-Jun-08 22-Jun-08 93271838
(S*) Bruno, lannazzo 15-Jun-08 22-Jun-08 93271838
(S*) Arico', Antonio 15-Jun-08 22-Jun-08 93271838
Fassbender, Heike 14-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 843264178
(S*) Benner, Peter 14-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 843264178
Feng, Lihong 14-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 553262693
Ferrer, Josep 13-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 166988321
Fosner, Ajda 14-Jun-08 20-Jun-08 903268597
Frank, Martin 14-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 833272866
Freund, Roland 18-Jun-08 20-Jun-08 993274357
Furtado, Susana 14-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 713272060
(S*) Marques, Maria 14-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 713272060
Furuichi, Shigeru 15-Jun-08 20-Jun-08 103272653
Gasso, M Teresa 16-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 43269584
Gavalec, Martin 14-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 86988290
Gemignani, Luca 15-Jun-08 22-Jun-08 383259123
Giangrandi, Elena 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 703274962
(S*) Maracci, Mirko 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 703274962
Goldberger, Assaf 17-Jun-08 23-Jun-08 923273072
Grout, Jason 14-Jun-08 20-Jun-08 223264703
(S*) Barrett, Wayne 14-Jun-08 20-Jun-08 223264703
Grout, Jason 20-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 723271136
Grudskiy, Sergey 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 253269666
Guo, Chun-Hua 15-Jun-08 22-Jun-08 353272241
Guzman, Jose Ramon 14-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 936988341
Hall, Frank 15-Jun-08 20-Jun-08 163273375
Harel, Guershon 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 843257417
Hernandez Cedillo, Magdalena 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 386988379
(S*) Davila, Adriana 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 386988379
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Group Delegate

Run Date: 23-May-08 13:33:54

Property : 1092 - Westin Cancun Group : 7003 - Xv Congreso Internacional De Algebra
g
Guest Arrive Depart Conf. #
Herrera, Crispin 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 426988379
(S*) Miguel Ortiz, Daniel 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 426988379
Hnetynkova, Iveta 15-Jun-08 20-Jun-08 33269898
Hogben, Leslie 14-Jun-08 22-Jun-08 623258091
Horn, Susan 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 353263955
Im, Bokhee 17-Jun-08 24-Jun-08 183269867
Jiang, Erxiong 15-Jun-08 23-Jun-08 643265394
Jimenez, Ronald Richard 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 346988379
(S*) Arciniega, Jose Antonio 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 346988379
Karow, Michael 14-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 423272601
(S*) Damm, Tobias 14-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 423272601
Karow, Michael 15-Jun-08 20-Jun-08 693269347
Kirkland, Stephen 14-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 543270606
Klasa-Bompoint, Jacqueline 13-Jun-08 20-Jun-08 803260780
Kressner, Daniel 15-Jun-08 19-Jun-08 503265393
Kum, Sangho 14-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 883273394
Laffey, Thomas 13-Jun-08 22-Jun-08 923274965
Lamkin, Beverly 16-Jun-08 20-Jun-08 403265612
Lancaster, Dieter 16-Jun-08 23-Jun-08 516988326
Lay, David 15-Jun-08 18-Jun-08 243275657
Leon, Steven 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 143267371
Lim, Yongdo 14-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 513273394
Loewy, Raphael 14-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 923272968
Loiseau’ Jean.Jacques 14-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 626988380
London, David 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 813262121
Lopez Chavez, Gloria 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 366988379
(S*) Perez Tiscareno, Reyna Maria ~ 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 366988379
(S*) Luviano, Johana 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 366988379
Lopez Trujillo, Alma Delia 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 336988379
(S*) Ariza Garcia, Maria De Lourde ~ 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 336988379
Luviano, Johana 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 366988379
(S*) Lopez Chavez, Gloria 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 366988379
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Group Delegate

Run Date: 23-May-08 13:33:54

Property : 1092 - Westin Cancun Group : 7003 - Xv Congreso Internacional De Algebra
Guest Arrive Depart Conf. #
(S*) Perez Tiscareno, Reyna Maria ~ 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 366988379
Machado, Silvia 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 786988360
Maracci, Mirko 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 703274962
(S*) Giangrandi, Elena 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 703274962
Maria Rosaria, Russo 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 293272858
Maroulas, loannis 16-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 803267467
Marovt, Janko 14-Jun-08 20-Jun-08 353269418
Marques, Maria 14-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 713272060
(S*) Furtado, Susana 14-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 713272060
Martin, William 15-Jun-08 19-Jun-08 573270394
Martinez, Jose-Javier 16-Jun-08 20-Jun-08 523274150
Martinez Dopico, Froilan 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 73263361
Martinez-Avendano, Ruben 13-Jun-08 22-Jun-08 43270086
Martins, Enide 15-Jun-08 22-Jun-08 736988335
Martins, Enide 15-Jun-08 22-Jun-08 343272662
Mcdonald, Judith 15-Jun-08 20-Jun-08 863271038
Mead, Jodi 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 253258811
Meerbergen, Karl 14-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 633263083
(S*) Plestenjak, Bor 14-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 633263083
Meini, Beatrice 14-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 663269791
Mena, Hermann 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 833272755
Merris, Russell 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 913256072
Miguel Ortiz, Daniel 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 426988379
(S*) Herrera, Crispin 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 426988379
Milligan, Thomas 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 823274551
Mitchell, Lon 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 613262808
Moro, Julio 15-Jun-08 22-Jun-08 643270288
Morris, Deanne 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 693259557
Moura Santos, Ana 15-Jun-08 22-Jun-08 623268188
Nagy, James 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 423265394
Narayan, Sivaram 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 213269861
Neumann, Michael 15-Jun-08 19-Jun-08 833271729
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Group Delegate

Run Date: 23-May-08 13:33:54

Property : 1092 - Westin Cancun Group : 7003 - Xv Congreso Internacional De Algebra
Guest Arrive Depart Conf. #
Noutsos, Dimitrios 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 383268115
Olesky, Dale 14-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 683266970
Olshevsky, Vadim 15-Jun-08 22-Jun-08 663270816
Pe A, Juan Manuel 15-Jun-08 20-Jun-08 523265393
Pe A, Juan Manuel 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 393265394
Pena, Juan Manuel 15-Jun-08 20-Jun-08 813265394
Pena, Marta 13-Jun-08 23-Jun-08 186988321
Perez Tiscareno, Reyna Maria 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 366988379
(S*) Luviano, Johana 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 366988379
(S*) Lopez Chavez, Gloria 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 366988379
Plavka, Jan 14-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 556988292
Plestenjak, Bor 14-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 633263083
(S*) Meerbergen, Karl 14-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 633263083
Ponce, Daniela 14-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 96988290
Poole, George 14-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 443269567
Possani, Edgar 16-Jun-08 20-Jun-08 373270452
Prieto Moreno, Kernel Enrique 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 356988379
(S*) Avila Romero, Julio Cesar 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 356988379
Protasov, Vladimir 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 323273775
Pruneda, Rosa 15-Jun-08 20-Jun-08 803273090
Pryporova, Olga 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 13258650
Renaut, Rosemary 15-Jun-08 20-Jun-08 93261400
Roca, Alicia 13-Jun-08 22-Jun-08 793275010
Rosenthal, Peter 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 403265394
Rosenthal, Peter 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 963274619
Ross, Robert 17-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 526988378
Rust, Bert 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 673268608
Sanchez, Antonio Jesus 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 396988379
(S*) Sarmiento Morales, Eliseo 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 396988379
Sanchez Perales, Salvador 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 406988379
(S*) Velazquez, Luis Carlos 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 406988379
Sarmiento Morales, Eliseo 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 396988379
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Group Delegate

Run Date: 23-May-08 13:33:54

Property : 1092 - Westin Cancun Group : 7003 - Xv Congreso Internacional De Algebra
Guest Arrive Depart Conf. #
(S*) Sanchez, Antonio Jesus 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 396988379
Sato, Kenzi 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 543270282
Schaeffer, Elisa 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 733272467
Schneider, Hans 14-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 713266317
Seddighin, Morteza 17-Jun-08 20-Jun-08 803273079
Semrl, Peter 13-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 873267797
Sendov, Hristo 15-Jun-08 20-Jun-08 456988345
Sergeev, Sergey 14-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 83260341
Shader, Bryan 14-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 993265897
Shader, Chanyoung 14-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 223265899
Shaked-Monderer, Naomi 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 413265394
Singer, lvan 15-Jun-08 22-Jun-08 653265394
Sivic, Klemen 14-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 966988341
Smigoc, Helena 15-Jun-08 20-Jun-08 873273796
Spitkovsky, llya 15-Jun-08 22-Jun-08 663265394
Stefan, Wolfgang 15-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 963267567
Stefan, Wolfgang 15-Jun-08 23-Jun-08 963267563
Strong, David 16-Jun-08 20-Jun-08 893275292
Stuart, Jeffrey 11-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 193272173
Szyld, Daniel 14-Jun-08 22-Jun-08 223269975
Takane, Martha 14-Jun-08 22-Jun-08 933265393
Tam, Bit-Shun 12-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 433274746
Tam, Kin 14-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 563260713
(S*) Aminu, Abdulhadi 14-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 563260713
Tanguay, Denis 16-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 523272627
Trigueros, Mar 16-Jun-08 20-Jun-08 813270165
Uchiyama, Mitsuru 15-Jun-08 20-Jun-08 493270275
Uhlig, Frank 14-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 543264994
Vallejo, Ernesto 15-Jun-08 20-Jun-08 503272798
Van Den Driessche, Pauline 14-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 73267406
Van Der Holst, Hendricus 14-Jun-08 22-Jun-08 363271560
Vander Meulen, Kevin 16-Jun-08 21-Jun-08 983271648
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Property : 1092 - Westin Cancun

Group Delegate

Run Date: 23-May-08 13:33:54

Group : 7003 - Xv Congreso Internacional De Algebra

Guest

Vandooren, Paul

Velazquez, Luis Carlos

(S*) Sanchez Perales, Salvador
Verde-Star, Luis

Vieira, Luis

Villalobos, Armando Esteban
(S*) Bernal Vilchis, Fernando
Weaver, James
Wojciechowski, Piotr

Wrobel, Iwona

Wu, Pei Yuan

Xv Congreso Internacional De
Xv Congreso Internacional De
Xv Congreso Internacional De
Xv Congreso Internacional De
Xv Congreso Internacional De
Zandieh, Michelle

Zu lga Anaya, Juan Carlos

Arrive

15-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
13-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
13-Jun-08
14-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
15-Jun-08
16-Jun-08

Depart

21-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
22-Jun-08
22-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
21-Jun-08
23-Jun-08
20-Jun-08
22-Jun-08
18-Jun-08
18-Jun-08
18-Jun-08
18-Jun-08
18-Jun-08
19-Jun-08
20-Jun-08

Conf. #

513265393
406988379
406988379
903265393
983271982
376988379
376988379
643265412
523267198
926988369
523269730
876988210
846988210
836988210
866988210
826988210
433274411
553271144

Total Number Of Guests:
Total Number Of Rooms:

Total Revenue:

Accumulated Total Number Of Guests:
Accumulated Total Number Of Rooms:

Accumulated Total Revenue:

247
163
$126,812.00 USD

247
163

$126,812.00 USD

Page 8 of 8



